Rittal - The System.

Faster — better — everywhere.

SZ2567.450

Two-part gland plate with foam
rubber cable clamp strip

State: 03/02/2026 (Source: rittal.com/gr-en)

>> ENCLOSURES >>POWEID|5‘I'IIN.ITIII>> CLIMATE CONTROL >> IT IIFIIISTIIIIG“I’IE>>SOF‘I‘W&SEII\II3€$>>

FRIEDHELM L OH GROUP



https://www.rittal.com/gr-en
https://www.rittal.com/gr-en
https://www.rittal.com/gr-en

SZ 2567.450 - Two-part gland plate with foam rubber
cable clamp strip for AX

The divided gland plate supports simple mounting on the enclosure and offers a range of
different installation options. For simple insertion of cables with and without connectors into the
enclosure. Special drilled holes in the gland plate ensure automatic potential equalisation during
screw-fastening. Bolts, clips and earthing cables are no longer required.

Features

Model No.
Design

Material

Colour

Supply includes

Note

Dimensions

To fit

To fit Model No.

Gland plate
Packs of
Net weight

Gross weight

© Rittal 2026

SZ 2567.450
two-piece
Sheet steel
RAL 7035
Assembly parts

The allocation of gland plate sizes is indicated on the relevant
enclosures
When installing in enclosure width >760 mm, 2 packs are required

Width: 436 mm
Depth: 221 mm

Enclosure type: AX

1260.000
1339.000
1360.000
1376.000
1059.000
1091.000
1116.000
1261.000

Size: 7
1 pc(s).
1.4

1.46



Features

PCF per pack (cradle-to-gate)

Note on PCF category

Customs tariff number
EAN

ETIM9

ETIM 8

ECLASS 8.0

© Rittal 2026

5.6 kg CO2 eq (Cat B)

Category B: PCF value (cradle-to-gate) based on the product weight,
approximately calculated and self-declared

73079100
4028177973145
EC000211
EC000211

27142421



