Rittal - The System.

Faster – better – everywhere.





SZ 2567.450

Two-part gland plate with foam rubber cable clamp strip

State: 24/08/2025 (Source: rittal.com/gr-en)



SZ 2567.450 - Two-part gland plate with foam rubber cable clamp strip for AX

The divided gland plate supports simple mounting on the enclosure and offers a range of different installation options. For simple insertion of cables with and without connectors into the enclosure. Special drilled holes in the gland plate ensure automatic potential equalisation during screw-fastening. Bolts, clips and earthing cables are no longer required.

Features

Model No.	SZ 2567.450
Design	two-piece
Material	Sheet steel
Colour	RAL 7035
Supply includes	Assembly parts
Note	The allocation of gland plate sizes is indicated on the relevant enclosures When installing in enclosure width >760 mm, 2 packs are required
Dimensions	Width: 436 mm Depth: 221 mm
To fit	Enclosure type: AX
To fit Model No.	1260.000 1339.000 1360.000 1376.000 1059.000 1091.000 1116.000 1261.000
Gland plate	Size: 7
Packs of	1 pc(s).
Net weight	1.4
Gross weight	1.46

© Rittal 2025

Features

PCF per pack (cradle-to-gate)	5.6 kg CO2 eq (Cat B)
Note on PCF category	Category B: PCF value (cradle-to-gate) based on the product weight, approximately calculated and self-declared
Customs tariff number	73079100
EAN	4028177973145
ETIM 9	EC000211
ETIM 8	EC000211
ECLASS 8.0	27142421

© Rittal 2025 3